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Conservation 
Program 

Expenditures
FYs 2020/21 &  

2021/22 (1)

Regional Devices

Member Agency Administered

Turf Replacement

Advertising

Other

TOTAL

Committed(3)

$7.2M

$1.7M

$23.8M

-

$1.0M

$33.7M

(1) The Conservation Program biennial expenditure authorization 

was $86M and expected expenditures for rate setting 

purposes were $50M.

(2) As of 7/1/2020 –6/30/2022. 

(3) Committed dollars as of July 10, 2022.

Paid(2)

$7.6M

$8.0M

$17.4M

$4.6M

$2.9M

$40.5M



Turf Committed Dollars are Rising Steadily
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Jan 2022 – Jun 2022: Avg. $18.5M Jan 2021 – Dec 2021: Avg. $9.8M



Conservation 
Program 

Activity
FYs 2020/21 &  

2021/22



Review
FY 2020/21 

& 2021/22 
Biennium

Activity

Next month

• Device and turf replacement rebate trends 

• Local project highlights

• Efforts to accelerate conservation




